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HEAT 2 - EMMA SINGAPORE CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

KING OF SOUND

1st Goh Kian Hock
2nd New Generation
3rd Mr Ong
4th Action Auto
5th Action Auto
6th Charles Lau
7th Action Auto
8th Jayson Neo
9th John Chan Chuan Chye
10th Dennis
11th Audio Solution
12th Stacy Wong
13th Alan Ng
14th Ah Liang
15th Michael Wong
16th Foon
17th Douglas Tay
18th Kok Lek Woon
19th Kwek Hong Yik
Budget 8000

Name
1st Action Auto
2nd Auto Solution
3rd Foon
4th Goh Kian Hock
5th Alan Koh
6th Ah Liang
7th Tony Tan
8th Dennis
9th Lim Boon Siang
10th KK
11th Audio Solution
12th Poh Chong Hwee
13th Francis

Master OEM

Name
1st Tang Zhong Ning
2nd Tan Kim Soon
3rd Voz Audio
4th David
5th Alan Ng
6th Johnson

Name

Installer

Great Sound Audio

New Generation
Xtremez Audio

Installer
Action Auto
Audio Solution
Foon Audio

Installer
Xtremez
Darren Auto
Voz Audio

Score
256
256
256
250
247
246
245
243
239
239
239
238
237
235
231
221
220
218
213

Score
260
253
252
251
251
250
248
248
248
247
240
237
228

Score
255
255
246
244
242
236

Remarks
TA97
TA95
TA 94

SB 45
SB 44
SB 43

Remarks

SS 43
SS 40

TA 95
TA 94
TA 91

Remarks
SS 41
SS 40

Products
Alpine,DLS
Groundzero
Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix

Products
Groundzero,Flux
Alpine,Quartorigo,Brax,Helix
Alpine, Quartorigo

Products
Alpine,Brax,Helix
Micro Precision, Mosconi,Gladen
Hertz



Budget 1500

Name Installer
1st Yip Kang Wei GT Auto
2nd Wendy ACE1
3rd Brian Big Boyz Garage
4th Danny Khoo
5th Justin Tan
6th Siang

Master 5000

Name Installer
1st Alan Cheong Darren Auto
2nd Zhenxian Xtremez
3rd Action Auto Action Auto
4th Mike
5th Andrew Teo
6th CK
7th Kenny Hor
8th Alan Ng
9th Audio Solution
10th Kenny Hor
11th Lay Wei Chen

Best of Sound

Name Installer
1st Mr Ong Xtremez
2nd Stacy Wong ST Audio
3rd Charles Lau Xtremez
3rd Dennis Xtremez
4th Ah Liang
5th New Generation
5th Goh Kian Hock
5th Alan Cheong
6th Action Auto
7th Jayson Neo
8th Michael Wong
9th Action Auto
10th Audio Solution
11th Alan Ng
12th John Chan Chuan Chye
13th Mike Shan
14th Action Auto
15th Foon
16th Dan

Entry 3000

Name Installer
1st Derrick Audio Solution
2nd Tan Kim Soon Darren auto
3rd Ong Boon Foo Great Sound
4th Zhehui
5th Alvin Chua
6th Kok Lek Woon
7th Kwek Hong Yik
8th Kennix Liew
9th Jeff

Score
217
215
214
213
205
198

Score
255
251
248
248
243
242
241
237
237
236
219

Score
263
263
262
262
262
261
261
261
260
260
258
258
253
253
250
248
245
242
235

Score
219
217
216
210
208
205
205
203
203

Remarks Products
Groundzero
Hertz
Hertz
Remarks Products
Alpine,DLS
Micro Precision, Mosconi,Gladen,Helix
Hertz,German Maestro, Genesis
SB 43
SB 41
Remarks Products
TA 96 Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
TA94 Groundzero, Alpine
TA 97 Alpine, Mosconi, Brax, Helix
TA97 Alpine, Quartorigo,Brax,Helix
TA 96
All same
score
TA97
TA95
TA 96
TA95
TA 91
TA90
Remarks Products
Micro Precision, Mosconi,Gladen
Micro Precision, Mosconi,Gladen
Micro Precision, DLS, Genesis
LP 23
LP 20
TA 88
TA 87



10th Kenny
E Unlimited (Asia)
Name
1st Tony Tan
2nd Lewerene Kam
3rd LB Tan
4th Leonard Png
SUV Challenge
Name
1st Tan Kim soon
2nd Wong
3rd Zhenxian
4th Tang Zhong Ning
5th Alan Koh
6th John Chan Chuan Chye
7th Ah Liang
8th Action Auto
9th Audio solution
10th Zhehui
11th Raymond Wong
12th Mike
13th Alan
14th KK
15th Jackie Lam
Civic Challenge
Name
1st Petric Chia
2nd Rey Ng
3rd Low Weng Leong
4th Chia Chun Keong
5th Benjamin Tan
ESQL
Name
1st Poh Chong Hwee
2nd Willam Tee Sing Chong
3rd Siang
Party Van
Name
1st Edwin Teo
2nd Abdul Razak
3rd Hariya
4th Faizal Bin Abdul
5th Adam
6th Bai
7th Muhammed Hisham
8th Ramlee

201

Installer Score
Xtremez 235
Action Auto 234
Foon Audio 232
229

Installer Score
Darren Auto 238
Audio solution 231
Xtremez 223
218
217
216
214
214
212
210
208
206
203
188
182

Installer Score

Audiophile Ent 227

221
220
216
200

Installer Score
Elegant 117
Perfect Sound 113
Xiang Audio 106

Installer Score
King Kong 140
King Kong 138
King Kong 137

133
133
132
129
122

Remarks Products
Quartorigo,Brax,Helix
Alpine, Groundzero,Flux
Alpine, Quartorigo
Remarks Products
Micro Precision, Mosconi,Gladen
Groundzero,Focal,Helix
Micro Precision, Mosconi,Gladen,Helix
TA 100
TA 90
Remarks Products
Alpine,Mosconi, Micro Precision
Remarks Products
Alpine
Alpine
Hertz
Remarks Products
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