

## **HEAT 2 - EMMA SINGAPORE CHAMPIONSHIP 2017**

ING OF	SOUND				
	Name	Installer	Score	Remarks	Products
1st	Goh Kian Hock	Great Sound Audio	256	TA 97	Alpine,DLS
2nd	New Generation	New Generation	256	TA 95	Groundzero
3rd	Mr Ong	Xtremez Audio	256	TA 94	Alpine, Micro Precision, Quartorigo, He
4th	Action Auto		250		
5th	Action Auto		247		
6th	Charles Lau		246		
7th	Action Auto		245		
8th	Jayson Neo		243		
9th	John Chan Chuan Chye		239	SB 45	
10th	Dennis		239	SB 44	
11th	Audio Solution		239	SB 43	
12th	Stacy Wong		238		
13th	Alan Ng		237		
14th	Ah Liang		235		
15th	Michael Wong		231		
16th	Foon		221		
17th	Douglas Tay		220		
18th	Kok Lek Woon		218		
19th	Kwek Hong Yik		213		
	TWOKI IONG TIK				
udget 80	100				
uugu. o	Name	Installer	Score	Remarks	Products
1st	Action Auto	Action Auto	260		Groundzero,Flux
2nd	Auto Solution	Audio Solution	253		Alpine,Quartorigo,Brax,Helix
3rd	Foon	Foon Audio	252		Alpine, Quartorigo
4th	Goh Kian Hock	1 00.11710.10	251	SS 43	rupine, Quartenge
5th	Alan Koh		251	SS 40	
6th	Ah Liang		250	00 10	
7th	Tony Tan		248	TA 95	
8th	Dennis		248	TA 94	
9th	Lim Boon Siang		248	TA 91	
10th	KK		247	17.31	
11th	Audio Solution		240		
12th	Poh Chong Hwee		237		
	Francis				
13th	Francis		228		
laster Of		Installer	C	Damarka	Duadorata
	Name	Installer	Score	Remarks	Products
1st	Tang Zhong Ning	Xtremez	255	SS 41	Alpine,Brax,Helix
2nd	Tan Kim Soon	Darren Auto	255	SS 40	Micro Precision, Mosconi, Gladen
3rd	Voz Audio	Voz Audio	246		Hertz
4th	David		244		
5th	Alan Ng		242		
6th	Johnson		236		

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th Best of Sound 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th 5th 5th 5th 5th 5th 5th 5th 5th 5	Name Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Installer GT Auto ACE1 Big Boyz Garage  Installer Darren Auto Xtremez Action Auto  Installer Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez Xtremez Xtremez Xtremez	217 215 214 213 205 198  Score 255 251 248 248 243 242 241 237 236 219  Score 263 263 262	Remarks  Remarks  SB 43 SB 41  Remarks  TA 96 TA 94	Products Groundzero Hertz Hertz Hertz  Products Alpine,DLS Micro Precision, Mosconi,Gladen,Helix Hertz,German Maestro, Genesis  Products Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix Groundzero, Alpine
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th  Master 5000  1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th  Best of Sound  1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	Wendy Brian Danny Khoo Justin Tan Siang  Name Alan Cheong Zhenxian Action Auto Mike Andrew Teo CK Kenny Hor Alan Ng Audio Solution Kenny Hor Lay Wei Chen  Name Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	ACE1 Big Boyz Garage  Installer Darren Auto Xtremez Action Auto  Installer Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	215 214 213 205 198  Score 255 251 248 248 243 242 241 237 236 219  Score 263 263	SB 43 SB 41  Remarks TA 96 TA 94	Products Alpine,DLS Micro Precision, Mosconi,Gladen,Helix Hertz,German Maestro, Genesis  Products  Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
3rd 4th 5th 6th  Master 5000  1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th  Best of Sound  1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 5th 6th 7th	Brian Danny Khoo Justin Tan Siang  Name Alan Cheong Zhenxian Action Auto Mike Andrew Teo CK Kenny Hor Alan Ng Audio Solution Kenny Hor Lay Wei Chen  Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Installer Darren Auto Xtremez Action Auto  Installer Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	214 213 205 198 Score 255 251 248 248 243 242 241 237 236 219 Score 263 263	SB 43 SB 41  Remarks TA 96 TA 94	Products Alpine,DLS Micro Precision, Mosconi,Gladen,Helix Hertz,German Maestro, Genesis  Products Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
4th 5th 6th  Master 5000  1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th  Best of Sound  1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 5th 6th	Danny Khoo Justin Tan Siang  Name Alan Cheong Zhenxian Action Auto Mike Andrew Teo CK Kenny Hor Alan Ng Audio Solution Kenny Hor Lay Wei Chen  Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Installer Darren Auto Xtremez Action Auto  Installer Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	213 205 198 Score 255 251 248 248 243 242 241 237 236 219 Score 263 263	SB 43 SB 41  Remarks TA 96 TA 94	Products Alpine,DLS Micro Precision, Mosconi,Gladen,Helix Hertz,German Maestro, Genesis  Products Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
5th 6th  Master 5000  1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th  Best of Sound  1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 5th 6th	Name Alan Cheong Zhenxian Action Auto Mike Andrew Teo CK Kenny Hor Alan Ng Audio Solution Kenny Hor Lay Wei Chen  Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Darren Auto Xtremez Action Auto  Installer Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	205 198 Score 255 251 248 248 243 242 241 237 236 219 Score 263 263	SB 43 SB 41  Remarks TA 96 TA 94	Alpine,DLS Micro Precision, Mosconi,Gladen,Helix Hertz,German Maestro, Genesis  Products Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
6th  Master 5000  1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th  Best of Sound  1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 5th	Name Alan Cheong Zhenxian Action Auto Mike Andrew Teo CK Kenny Hor Alan Ng Audio Solution Kenny Hor Lay Wei Chen  Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Darren Auto Xtremez Action Auto  Installer Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	198  Score  255 251 248 248 243 242 241 237 236 219  Score 263 263	SB 43 SB 41  Remarks TA 96 TA 94	Alpine,DLS Micro Precision, Mosconi,Gladen,Helix Hertz,German Maestro, Genesis  Products Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
Master 5000  1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th  Best of Sound  1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 5th 5th	Name Alan Cheong Zhenxian Action Auto Mike Andrew Teo CK Kenny Hor Alan Ng Audio Solution Kenny Hor Lay Wei Chen Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Darren Auto Xtremez Action Auto  Installer Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	Score  255  251  248  248  243  242  241  237  236  219  Score  263  263	SB 43 SB 41  Remarks TA 96 TA 94	Alpine,DLS Micro Precision, Mosconi,Gladen,Helix Hertz,German Maestro, Genesis  Products Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th Best of Sound 3rd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th 5th 5th	Alan Cheong Zhenxian Action Auto Mike Andrew Teo CK Kenny Hor Alan Ng Audio Solution Kenny Hor Lay Wei Chen Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Darren Auto Xtremez Action Auto  Installer Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	255 251 248 248 243 242 241 237 237 236 219 Score 263 263	SB 43 SB 41  Remarks TA 96 TA 94	Alpine,DLS Micro Precision, Mosconi,Gladen,Helix Hertz,German Maestro, Genesis  Products Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th   Best of Sound 3rd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th 5th 5th	Alan Cheong Zhenxian Action Auto Mike Andrew Teo CK Kenny Hor Alan Ng Audio Solution Kenny Hor Lay Wei Chen Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Darren Auto Xtremez Action Auto  Installer Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	255 251 248 248 243 242 241 237 237 236 219 Score 263 263	SB 43 SB 41  Remarks TA 96 TA 94	Alpine,DLS Micro Precision, Mosconi,Gladen,Helix Hertz,German Maestro, Genesis  Products Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th  Best of Sound  1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th 5th	Alan Cheong Zhenxian Action Auto Mike Andrew Teo CK Kenny Hor Alan Ng Audio Solution Kenny Hor Lay Wei Chen Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Darren Auto Xtremez Action Auto  Installer Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	255 251 248 248 243 242 241 237 236 219  Score 263 263	SB 43 SB 41  Remarks TA 96 TA 94	Alpine,DLS Micro Precision, Mosconi,Gladen,Helix Hertz,German Maestro, Genesis  Products Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th  Best of Sound  1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th 5th	Zhenxian Action Auto Mike Andrew Teo CK Kenny Hor Alan Ng Audio Solution Kenny Hor Lay Wei Chen  Mame Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Action Auto  Installer  Xtremez  ST Audio  Xtremez	251 248 248 243 242 241 237 237 236 219 Score 263 263	Remarks TA 96 TA 94	Micro Precision, Mosconi, Gladen, Helix Hertz, German Maestro, Genesis  Products Alpine, Micro Precision, Quartorigo, Helix
3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th  Best of Sound  1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th 5th	Action Auto Mike Andrew Teo CK Kenny Hor Alan Ng Audio Solution Kenny Hor Lay Wei Chen  Name Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Installer Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	248 248 243 242 241 237 237 236 219  Score 263 263	Remarks TA 96 TA 94	Products Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th  Best of Sound  1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th 5th	Mike Andrew Teo CK Kenny Hor Alan Ng Audio Solution Kenny Hor Lay Wei Chen  Mame Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Installer Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	248 243 242 241 237 237 236 219  Score 263 263	Remarks TA 96 TA 94	Products Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th  Best of Sound  1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th	Andrew Teo CK Kenny Hor Alan Ng Audio Solution Kenny Hor Lay Wei Chen  Mame Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	243 242 241 237 237 236 219  Score 263 263	Remarks TA 96 TA 94	Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th  Best of Sound  1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th 5th	CK Kenny Hor Alan Ng Audio Solution Kenny Hor Lay Wei Chen  Name Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	242 241 237 237 236 219 Score 263 263	Remarks TA 96 TA 94	Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
7th 8th 9th 10th 11th  Best of Sound  1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th	Kenny Hor Alan Ng Audio Solution Kenny Hor Lay Wei Chen  Name Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	241 237 237 236 219 Score 263 263	Remarks TA 96 TA 94	Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
8th 9th 10th 11th  Best of Sound  1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th 5th	Alan Ng Audio Solution Kenny Hor Lay Wei Chen  Name Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	237 237 236 219 Score 263 263	Remarks TA 96 TA 94	Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
9th 10th 11th  Best of Sound  1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th 5th	Audio Solution Kenny Hor Lay Wei Chen  Name Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	237 236 219 Score 263 263	Remarks TA 96 TA 94	Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
10th 11th  Best of Sound  1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th 5th	Kenny Hor Lay Wei Chen  Name Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	236 219 Score 263 263	Remarks TA 96 TA 94	Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
11th  Best of Sound  1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th 5th	Lay Wei Chen  Name Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	219  Score 263 263	TA 96 TA 94	Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
Best of Sound  1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th 5th	Name Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	<b>Score</b> 263 263	TA 96 TA 94	Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th	Name Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	263 263	TA 96 TA 94	Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th	Name Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Xtremez ST Audio Xtremez	263 263	TA 96 TA 94	Alpine,Micro Precision,Quartorigo, Helix
2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th	Mr Ong Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	ST Audio Xtremez	263	TA 94	
3rd 3rd 4th 5th	Stacy Wong Charles Lau Dennis	Xtremez			
3rd 4th 5th 5th	Dennis		262		Groundzero, Alpine
4th 5th 5th				TA 97	Alpine, Mosconi, Brax, Helix
5th 5th		Audition	262	TA 97	Alpine, Quartorigo,Brax,Helix
5th 5th	Ah Liang		262	TA 96	
	New Generation		261		
	Goh Kian Hock		261	All same	
	Alan Cheong		261	score	
6th	Action Auto		260	TA 97	
7th	Jayson Neo		260	TA 95	
8th	Michael Wong		258	TA 96	
9th	Action Auto		258	TA 95	
10th	Audio Solution		253	TA 91	
11th	Alan Ng		253	TA 90	
	-		250	17.30	
12th Joh 13th	ohn Chan Chuan Chye Mike Shan		248		
14th	Action Auto		245		
15th	Foon		242		
16th	Dan		235		
Entry 3000					
, , .	Name	Installer	Score	Remarks	Products
1st	Derrick	Audio Solution	219		Micro Precision, Mosconi, Gladen
2nd	Tan Kim Soon	Darren auto	217		Micro Precision, Mosconi, Gladen
3rd	Ong Boon Foo	Great Sound	216		Micro Precision, DLS, Genesis
4th	Zhehui		210		
5th	Alvin Chua		208		
6th	Kok Lek Woon		205	LP 23	
7th	Kwek Hong Yik		205	LP 20	
8th	-		203	TA 88	
9th	Kennix Liew		'JH'4		

Kenny		201		
ed (Asia)				
	Installer	Score	Remarks	Products
	Xtremez	235		Quartorigo,Brax,Helix
•	Action Auto			Alpine, Groundzero,Flux
				Alpine, Quartorigo
				, iipiiro, quarterigo
Loonard Frig				
enge				
Name	Installer	Score	Remarks	Products
Tan Kim soon	Darren Auto	238		Micro Precision, Mosconi, Gladen
Wong	Audio solution	231		Groundzero,Focal,Helix
-	Xtremez			Micro Precision, Mosconi, Gladen, Helix
	74.002			
-			TA 100	
			14 90	
Jackie Lam		182		
	Installer	Sooro	Domarke	Products
			nemarks	Products
	Audiophile Ent			Aluina Managari Misua Dugaisisa
				Alpine, Mosconi, Micro Precision
Benjamin Tan		200		
Nama	Installer	Score	Remarks	Products
			- riomanio	Alpine
-				Alpine
				Hertz
Siarig	Alarig Addio	100		TIGILE
Name	Installer	Score	Remarks	Products
Edwin Teo	King Kong	140		
		138		
Abdul Razak	King Kona			
Abdul Razak Hariya	King Kong King Kong	137		
Hariya	King Kong King Kong	137		
Hariya Faizal Bin Abdul		133		
Hariya Faizal Bin Abdul Adam		133 133		
Hariya Faizal Bin Abdul Adam Bai		133 133 132		
Hariya Faizal Bin Abdul Adam Bai Muhammed Hisham		133 133 132 129		
Hariya Faizal Bin Abdul Adam Bai		133 133 132		
	Name Tony Tan Lewerene Kam LB Tan Leonard Png  enge  Name Tan Kim soon Wong Zhenxian Tang Zhong Ning Alan Koh John Chan Chuan Chye Ah Liang Action Auto Audio solution Zhehui Raymond Wong Mike Alan KK Jackie Lam  lenge  Name Petric Chia Rey Ng Low Weng Leong Chia Chun Keong Benjamin Tan  Name Poh Chong Hwee Willam Tee Sing Chong Siang  Name	Name Installer Tony Tan Xtremez Lewerene Kam Action Auto LB Tan Foon Audio Leonard Png  enge  Name Installer Tan Kim soon Darren Auto Wong Audio solution Zhenxian Xtremez Tang Zhong Ning Alan Koh John Chan Chuan Chye Ah Liang Action Auto Audio solution Zhehui Raymond Wong Mike Alan KK Jackie Lam  lenge  Name Installer Petric Chia Audiophile Ent Rey Ng Low Weng Leong Chia Chun Keong Benjamin Tan  Name Installer Perfect Sound Siang Yiang Audio	Name	Name